THE DATASHEET OF
SNU102K205R-F
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Type SNU  Snubber Capacitors
CDE Cornell Dubilier • 1605 E. Rodney French Blvd. • New Bedford, MA 02744 • Phone: (508)996-8564 • Fax: (508)996-3830 • www.cde.com
Oil-Filled, Metallic Case for Snubber Applications
With a robust film/paper/extended foil construction,
Type SNU capacitors have low inductance and high

Current
Cap Catalog Case Height (H)  @ 55 ºC
(µF) Part Number Code (Inches) (Arms)
1000 Vpk
0.10 SNU102K104R-F A 2.13 3
0.25 SNU102K254R-F A 2.13 4
0.50 SNU102K504R-F A 2.13 6
1.00 SNU102K105R-F A 2.13 7
2.00 SNU102K205R-F A 3.13 11
2000 Vpk
0.05 SNU202K503R-F A 2.13 2
0.10 SNU202K104R-F A 2.13 3
0.25 SNU202K254R-F A 2.13 4
0.50 SNU202K504R-F A 2.88 7
1.00 SNU202K105R-F A 4.50 12
Capacitance Range 0.05 µF to 2.0 µF
Capacitance Tolerance ±10%